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                                                                                        2020 Calendar of Events

January May
01/18/20 (Sat) 9:00 am Work Party 05/02/20 (Sat) 9:00 am Work Party 
01/25/20 (Sat) 2:00 pm Set Up Work Party at Civic Center 1:00 pm Board Meeting

Commodores Ball 5:00 pm Cinco de Mayo - Mexican Pot Luck
February 05/16/20 (Sat) Long Distance Race #1
02/22/20 (Sat) 9:00 am Work Party 9:00 am Skippers' Meeting 

1:00 pm Board Meeting 10:00 am Start of Race
3:00 pm Race Seminar Meeting TBA 05/23/20 (Sat) 11:00 am Dinghy race (19' and under)

6:00 pm Club Bon Fire
C-22 Midwinters Regatta 05/25/20 (Mon) Long Distance Race #2 (Memorial Day)

9:00 am Skippers' Meeting 
March 10:00 am Start of Race
03/14/20 (Sat) 9:00 am Work Party

5:00 pm St Patrick's Day celebration June
6:00 pm Pot Luck o' the Irish C-22 Go for the Gold Regatta 

C-22 National Championship Regatta 
April 06/05/20 (Fri) BEER Cruise (Back Water, Environmental, Escape, Rendezvous)
04/04/20 (Sat) 10:00 am Blessing of the Fleet Pensacola Contact Randy Rutledge if interested.

12:00 am Lunch at the club 06/13/20 (Sat) 9:00 am Work Party
2:00 pm Club Meeting 1:00 pm Club Meeting

06/26/20 (Fri) 6:00 pm Pot Luck Dinner
04/17/20 (Fri) 6:00 pm Race Regatta Pot Luck dinner 06/27/20 (Sat) SUMMER REGATTA
04/18/20 (Sat) SPRING REGATTA 9:00 am Skippers' Meeting

9:00 am Skippers' Meeting 10:00 am Start of Race
10:00 am Start of Race 6:00 pm Annual Club Cookout & Ice Cream Social--RSVP
6:00 pm Dinner - Pot Luck                  (Bring Favorite Ice Cream or Dessert)

04/19/20 (Sun) 9:30 am Start for Final Race 06/28/20 (Sun) 9:30 Start for Final Race

04/25/20 (Sat) Dauphin Island  Race, Mobile Bay, AL
Hosted by Mobile Yatch Club
Contact Randy Rutledge if interested.
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July October
07/04/20 (Sat) Raft-up and pot luck 10/10/20 (Sat) Long Distance Race #3

Bring your children - Activities TBA 9:00 am Skippers' Meeting
07/18/20 (Sat) 9:00 am Work Party 10:00 am Start of Race

1:00 pm Club Meeting & Lake Weiss Regatta Planning 10/31/20 (Sat) 9:00 Work Party
6:00 pm Fish Fry RSVP (Bring Favorite Dessert) 4:00 pm Club Meeting--Election of Officers

6:00 pm Bring Chili and Chowder to Share
August              Halloween Costume Party Follows
08/08/20 (Sat) 9:00 am Work Party

1:00 pm Board of Directors Meeting November
08/22/20 (Sat) 9:00 am Work Party 11/07/20 (Sat) 9:00 am Board of Directors Meeting ANNUAL BUDGET
WEISS LAKE REGATTA 10:00 am Work Party
08/28/20 (Fri) 9:00 am Work Party

12:00 pm Welcome Committee December
6:00 pm Regatta Reception and Barbecue 12/05/20 (Sat) 10:00 am Club Meeting  2021 Calendar

08/29/20 (Sat) 8:00 am Registration Opens (8am-10am)
6:00 pm Regatta Dinner and Social

08/30/20 (Sun) 9:30 am Start for Final Races
Trophy Presentations to Follow

September
C-22  GRITS--Nashville

09/05/20 (Sat) CHEER Cruise RSC event Guntersville, AL
Contact Randy Rutledge if interested
C-22 Gone with the Wind Regatta

09/25/20 (Fri) 6:00 pm Pot Luck Dinner
09/26/20 (Sat) FALL REGATTA

9:00 am Skippers' Meeting
10:00 am Start of Race
4:00 pm Club Meeting--NOMINATION OF OFFICERS
6:00 pm Low Country Boil- RSVP (Bring your favorite dessert)

09/27/20 (Sun) 9:30 am Start for Final Race


